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Esnartopus, 4. - 6.2.2022

AucTtaHuua 29
06.02.2022 - 10:09

My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi

2007 v cTapwe
Pe3ynbTathbl

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 58.25 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 48.25 / Hopmartus | toH. paspsg 9 +: 38.25 /

Hopwmartwus Ill paspsg 9 +: 33.25 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 30.25 / Hopmatue | paspsag 9 +: 27.15 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 25.15 /
Hopmatus MC 12 +: 24.15

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

damunua, Nmsa

2007 v cTapwe

14.
DSQ

MAKCYPOB, Bnagucnas
rorP40OB, Makcum
nonunb, eax
KA/bKOB, AeHuc
KYPWUJTO, AnekcaHgp
MAHACEWKO, fanumn
TECNEHKO, Bnagnmup
AXMEJOB, PeHnat
POMAHEHKO, Apocnas
KPACHOBCKWIA, Moppgeii
YYPCWH, Bnagncnas
UEPHWKOB, ®éaop
BEJIO3EPLEB, AnekcaHap
CHUIMPEB, AnekcaHap
KA3AHLUEB, Makcum

lop poxaeHus 2006 - 2007

1
2.
3.
4

TECJIEHKO, Bnagnmup
POMAHEHKO, Apocnas
KPACHOBCKWIA, Toppaeii
UYPCWH, Bnagncnas
UEPHWKOB, ®éaop
BE/NO3EPLEB, AnekcaHap
CHUIMPEB, AnekcaHap
KA3AHLUEB, Makcum

NNEOHOB, AnekcaHap
BAPAHOB, Erop
CKYBYEHKO, AHTOH
ABPAMEHKO, Apocnas

r/p

2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2007
2008
2002
2005

KOMaHaa

Pecny6nuka KpbiM-®T1PK
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Esnatopusa - CLU
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Kepub - JenbduH
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"
Esnartopusa - CLU
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"
Kepub - AensduH
Cumdpeponorsns - "CLU BBC"

Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
EsnaTopus - CLU

Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
Kepub - OenbtuH

Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"

JoHeuk
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
JoHeux
JoHeux

pesynbTat

26.62
26.90
27.26
27.77
2791
28.21
28.66
29.02
29.32
29.45
29.80
31.01
31.58
31.69

28.66
29.32
29.45
29.80
31.01
31.58
31.69

27.22
27.33
27.98
30.05

paspsif

0oukM Fina

545
528
507
480
473
458
437
421
408
402
388
345
326
323

437
408
402
388
345
326
323

510
504
469
379
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