, 4. - 6.2.2022

29 06.02.2022 - 10:09		, 50m					2007	
II II		II II	. 9 +: 48.25 / 9 +: 30.25 /	I	I . 9 +: 38.25 / 9 +: 27.15 /		10 +: 25.15 /	
: FINA 2021	I							
	,	/						Fina
2007								
1.		2003				26.62		545
1. 2.	,	2003		, -	"		l I	
2. 3.	,	2003		-		26.90 27.26	! 	528 507
3. 4.	,	2003	-	"	"	27.26 27.77	II	480
4. 5.	,	2003		-		27.77 27.91	 	460 473
5. 6.	,	2004	-	_ "	"	28.21	II	473 458
7.	,	2005		_ "	II.	28.66	II	437
7. 8.	,	2005		- "	"	29.02	II	421
9.	,	2003		_ "	"	29.02 29.32	II	408
9. 10.	,	2007	_	_		29.32 29.45	II	402
11.	,	2007		_ "	"	29.80	 	388
12.	,	2007		_ "	ıı .	31.01	 III	345
13.	,	2006		_ "	"	31.58	 III	326
14.	,	2006	_			31.69	III	323
DSQ	,	2006		- "	II .	01.00	***	020
	,							
	2006 - 2007							
1.	,	2006		- "	"	28.66	II	437
2.	,	2007		- "	II .	29.32	II	408
3.	,	2006	-			29.45	II	402
4.	,	2007		- "	"	29.80	II	388
5.	,	2007		- "	"	31.01	III	345
6.	,	2006		- "	II .	31.58	III	326
7.	,	2006	-			31.69	III	323
DSQ	,	2006		- "	"			
EXH		2007				27.22	II	510
EXH	,	2008		- "	II .	27.33	 	504
EXH	,	2002				27.98	 	469
EXH	,	2005				30.05	 II	379